
West Seneca Central School District 
Student Early Release Dates 

2024-2025

Dates ALL Schools have half days:

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 
Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Schools Release Times

East Senior & West Senior 10:45 AM

East Middle & West Middle 11:15 AM

E

L

E

Allendale Elementary
Winchester- Potters Elementary
Northwood Elementary

West Elementary
Clinton Street Elementary

11:45 AM

12:15PM

Friday, January 24, 2025 -Middle Schools ONLY

East Middle & West Middle 11:15AM

Additional Half Days for Elementary Schools ONLY
Please note the different dismissal times/dates throughout the school year.

Dates
Friday, December 6, 2024
Friday, March 14, 2025
Friday, June 13, 2025

Schools Release Times

M
Allendale Elementary
Winchester- Potters Elementary
Northwood Elementary

11:00 AM

E

N

T

A

R

لا

West Elementary
Clinton Street Elementary 11:30 AM

Dates below have later dismissal times.

Monday, June 23, 2025
Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Wednesday, June 25th (last student day)

Note:

Allendale Elementary
Winchester- Potters Elementary
Northwood Elementary

12:00 PM

End of June 
Elen1e"ary School 
dismissal times 
are LATER to 
accommodate 
Secondary School 
half days and exams.

West Elemental?/
Clinton Street Elementary 12:30 PM

5/29/24


